
VB ESL CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 CORCORAN 00:17:49.46 34

2 LNDS 00:18:05.53 35

3 STRA 00:20:02.99 94

4 FARM 00:21:04.19 125

5 WOLK 00:20:59.88 130

6 SIPA 00:21:12.04 132

7 SCCA 00:22:13.25 152

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

GRHL 00:20:25.26 3
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VB ESL CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 CORCORAN 00:17:49.46 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 343 Paul Quintanilla 00:15:47.99 1

2 4 344 Eddy Ramirez 00:17:38.43 4

3 8 342 Jose Mendez 00:18:02.18 8

4 10 340 Jorge Huesca 00:18:43.19 10

5 11 341 Magno Martinez 00:18:55.49 11

6 16 450 Gabriel Villasenor 00:19:49.29 (16)

7 17 451 Dante Jimenez 00:19:50.15 (17)

2 LNDS 00:18:05.53 6 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 359 Nicolas Velasco 00:17:29.72 3

2 5 355 JC Jimenez 00:17:40.28 5

3 6 357 Hanival Osorio-Martinez 00:17:45.28 6

4 9 358 Diego Vasquez 00:18:22.86 9

5 12 449 Santos De La Trinidad 00:19:09.51 12

6 14 305 Gabriel Jimenez 00:19:26.34 (14)

3 STRA 00:20:02.99 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 368 Emilio Valencia 00:19:19.83 13

2 15 367 Valentin Torres 00:19:39.14 15

3 22 366 Isaac Perez 00:20:08.82 20

4 23 365 Luis Gomez 00:20:15.26 21

5 27 431 Moises Vargas 00:20:51.89 25

6 36 400 Dani Ramos 00:22:11.81 (33)

4 FARM 00:21:04.19 7 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 349 Antonio Rodriguez 00:20:02.93 18

2 21 347 Ernesto Huaracha 00:20:04.44 19

3 24 392 Gonzalo Vazquez 00:20:30.44 22

4 33 391 Daniel Julian Campos 00:21:57.77 30

5 39 348 Adiel Rameriz 00:22:45.34 36

6 41 351 Abner Venegas 00:23:38.91 (38)

7 46 350 Angel Rosas 00:30:17.09 (43)

5 WOLK 00:20:59.88 5 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 380 Aaron Castaneda 00:20:34.07 23

2 26 382 Alex Duarte 00:20:49.38 24

3 28 386 Alexis Campos Lopez 00:20:54.21 26

4 30 385 Marc Tenney 00:21:17.59 28

5 31 381 Emmanuel Cendejas 00:21:24.18 29

6 SIPA 00:21:12.04 5 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 360 Kai Alexander 00:17:02.59 2

2 29 361 Caleb Chaney 00:21:16.15 27

3 34 362 Corey Gonzalez 00:22:00.11 31

4 38 364 Loc Tran 00:22:37.96 35

5 40 363 Xavier Ochoa 00:23:03.37 37
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VB ESL CHAMPIONSHIP

7 SCCA 00:22:13.25 7 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 369 Raul Acevedo 00:17:54.63 7

2 35 372 Marcos Salazar 00:22:00.50 32

3 37 374 Logan Warren 00:22:30.03 34

4 42 373 Isaac Steele 00:23:47.50 39

5 43 371 Sebastian Ortega 00:24:53.57 40

6 44 370 Bryce Bacarro 00:29:19.67 (41)

7 45 356 Jose Días Moreno 00:29:20.25 (42)

RTS Race Timing Printed: 11/10/2021 4:09:48 PM Page: 3 of 4



VB ESL CHAMPIONSHIP

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 343 Paul Quintanilla SR 00:15:47.99 CORCORAN

2 2 360 Kai Alexander SR 00:17:02.59 SIPA

3 3 359 Nicolas Velasco JR 00:17:29.72 LNDS

4 4 344 Eddy Ramirez SR 00:17:38.43 CORCORAN

5 5 355 JC Jimenez SR 00:17:40.28 LNDS

6 6 357 Hanival Osorio-Martinez SO 00:17:45.28 LNDS

7 7 369 Raul Acevedo JR 00:17:54.63 SCCA

8 8 342 Jose Mendez JR 00:18:02.18 CORCORAN

9 9 358 Diego Vasquez JR 00:18:22.86 LNDS

10 10 340 Jorge Huesca JR 00:18:43.19 CORCORAN

11 11 341 Magno Martinez SR 00:18:55.49 CORCORAN

12 12 449 Santos De La Trinidad JR 00:19:09.51 LNDS

13 13 368 Emilio Valencia JR 00:19:19.83 STRA

14 (14) 305 Gabriel Jimenez SO 00:19:26.34 LNDS

15 15 367 Valentin Torres JR 00:19:39.14 STRA

16 (16) 450 Gabriel Villasenor SO 00:19:49.29 CORCORAN

17 (17) 451 Dante Jimenez FR 00:19:50.15 CORCORAN

18 0 352 Zuriel Garcia SR 00:19:52.43 GRHL

19 0 444 Laijordan Cervantes SO 00:19:54.67 GRHL

20 18 349 Antonio Rodriguez SR 00:20:02.93 FARM

21 19 347 Ernesto Huaracha SR 00:20:04.44 FARM

22 20 366 Isaac Perez SR 00:20:08.82 STRA

23 21 365 Luis Gomez JR 00:20:15.26 STRA

24 22 392 Gonzalo Vazquez SO 00:20:30.44 FARM

25 23 380 Aaron Castaneda JR 00:20:34.07 WOLK

26 24 382 Alex Duarte SR 00:20:49.38 WOLK

27 25 431 Moises Vargas JR 00:20:51.89 STRA

28 26 386 Alexis Campos Lopez SR 00:20:54.21 WOLK

29 27 361 Caleb Chaney SO 00:21:16.15 SIPA

30 28 385 Marc Tenney JR 00:21:17.59 WOLK

31 29 381 Emmanuel Cendejas SR 00:21:24.18 WOLK

32 0 445 Anthony Rodriquez SO 00:21:28.68 GRHL

33 30 391 Daniel Julian Campos FR 00:21:57.77 FARM

34 31 362 Corey Gonzalez SO 00:22:00.11 SIPA

35 32 372 Marcos Salazar SR 00:22:00.50 SCCA

36 (33) 400 Dani Ramos FR 00:22:11.81 STRA

37 34 374 Logan Warren SO 00:22:30.03 SCCA

38 35 364 Loc Tran SO 00:22:37.96 SIPA

39 36 348 Adiel Rameriz SO 00:22:45.34 FARM

40 37 363 Xavier Ochoa SO 00:23:03.37 SIPA

41 (38) 351 Abner Venegas SR 00:23:38.91 FARM

42 39 373 Isaac Steele SR 00:23:47.50 SCCA

43 40 371 Sebastian Ortega FR 00:24:53.57 SCCA

44 (41) 370 Bryce Bacarro JR 00:29:19.67 SCCA

45 (42) 356 Jose Días Moreno SO 00:29:20.25 SCCA

46 (43) 350 Angel Rosas SR 00:30:17.09 FARM
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